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Companies

	Company
	Description
	Contact Person
	Email

	DCD Protected Mobility
	special purpose tactical wheeled vehicles
	Mr Cornelius Grundling
	cornelius@dcd.co.za

	
	
	Mr Basie van Vuuren
	bvvuuren@dcd.co.za

	Etion
	digital solutions
	Mr Ian Esterhuizen
	ian.esterhuizen@etion.co.za

	Sandock Austral
	marine, defence and aerospace solutions 
	Dr M.C. Zondi
	zondi@sda.co.za

	OTT Technologies
	armoured vehicles manufacturer
	Brig Gen (ret) Chris Gildenhuys
	chrisg@ott.co.za

	
	
	Mr Stefan Booysen
	stefanb@ott.co.za

	Paramount Group
	global defence and aerospace manufacturer
	Mr Willie van Biljon
	Willie.vanbiljon@paramountgroup.com

	Armiger
	supplier of specialised technology and services
	Mr Johnny Chabalala
	johnny.chabalala@armiger.co.za

	Hensoldt
	radar, electronic warfare, avionics, and optronics
	Mr Marcus Reuter
	marcus.reuter@hensoldt.net

	
	
	Mr Sarel Janse van Rensburg
	sarel.janse-van-rensburg@hensoldt.net

	Milkor
	air, land, sea and cyber solutions
	Mr Juandre de Bruyn
	jdebruyn@milkor.com

	Reutech Radar Systems
	advanced radar technology
	Mr Mark Edwards
	marke@reutech.co.za






Organizations 

	Organization
	Description
	Contact Person
	Email

	AMD
	South African Aerospace Maritime & Defence Industries Association
	Mr Sandile Ndlovu
	sandilen@saamdec.org.za

	AAD/AMD
	Africa Aerospace and Defence Expo
	Ms Michelle Nxumalo
	michellen@amd.org.za

	ARMSCOR
	acquisition agency for the Department of Defence (DOD)
	Mr Mark Verwey
	MarkV@armscor.co.za





The most important defence-related expos, trade fairs and security shows held in South Africa

AAD Expo

21 – September 2022 (held biennially)

The Africa Aerospace and Defence (AAD) is Africa’s only aerospace and defence expo that combines both a trade exhibition and an air show. Held biennially in the City of Tshwane – South Africa’s administrative capital, the AAD Expo is one of South Africa’s largest contributors to the country’s GDP in show years, and is regarded as a national asset.
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